
SMSD Nurse Contact Information 2018-2019 

School Registered Nurse Email Telephone Fax Number 

Arrowhead  Paula Bunde  paulabunde@smsd.org 913-993-1702 9939239 

Early Childhood Educ Ctr Katie Watkins  katiewatkins@smsd.org 913-993-2602 9931417 

Elementary School Registered Nurse Email Telephone Fax Number 

Apache Christine McPherson christinemcpherson@smsd.org 913-993-1602 9931411 

Belinder Destinee Peghee  destineepeghee@smsd.org 913-993-1802 9931413 

Benninghoven Elizabeth Riffel  elizabethriffel@smsd.org 913-993-1902 9931451 

Bluejacket-Flint Cindy Connellan  cynthiaconnellan@smsd.org 913-993-2002 9931414 

Briarwood Beth Blizzard  elizabethblizzard@smsd.org 913-993-2202 9932256 

Broken Arrow Jamie Knight  jamieknight@smsd.org 913-993-2302 9931412 

Brookridge Sarah Billings Ashcraft sarahbillings@smsd.org 913-993-2402 9931416 

Brookwood Cassie Maldonado cassiemaldonado@smsd.org 913-993-2502 9931415 

Comanche Laura North lauranorth@smsd.org 913-993-2802 9931418 

Corinth Stefanie Kelley stafaniekelley@smsd.org 913-993-2910 9931419 

Crestview Denise Honn denisehonn@smsd.org 913-993-3002 9931420 

Diemer Julie Scott juliescott@smsd.org 913-993-3102 9931421 

East Antioch Jean Pyle jeanpyle@smsd.org 913-993-3202 9931429 

Highlands Peggy Moellers peggymoellers@smsd.org 913-993-3302 9931433 

Lenexa Hills Jenny Garcia jennygarcia@smsd.org 913-993-5702 9931405 

Marsh Cathy Hsieh catherinehsieh@smsd.org 913-993-3402 9931489 

McAuliffe Jennifer Noll jennifernoll@smsd.org 913-993-3502 9931442 

Merriam Park John Harrington johnharrington@smsd.org 913-993-3602 9933697 

Mill Creek Marilyn Logan marilynlogan@smsd.org 913-993-3702 9931441 

Nieman Joyce Backus joycebackus@smsd.org 913-993-4002 9931443 

Oak Park-Carpenter Julie Johnson 
Kristen Vandeloo 

juliejohnson@smsd.org  
kristenvandeloo@smsd.org 

913-993-4102 
913-993-4179 

9934197 

Overland Park Roxanne Jones roxannejones@smsd.org 913-993-4202 9931459 

Pawnee Catherine Boyts catherineboyts@smsd.org 913-993-4302 9931460 

Prairie Stacey Thein Lindquist staceythein@smsd.org 913-993-4402 9931461 

Rising Star Sara Purcell sarapurcell@smsd.org 913-993-4510 9931464 

Roesland Nicola Pistone nicolapistone@smsd.org 913-993-4702 9931463 

Rosehill Jennifer Wildung jenniferwildung@smsd.org 913-993-4802 9931462 

Rushton Laura Way lauraway@smsd.org 913-993-4902 9931465 

Santa Fe Trail Salina Rucker salinarucker@smsd.org 913-993-5002 9931466 

Shawanoe Kim Martin kimberlymartin@smsd.org 913-993-5102 9931467 

Sunflower Leta Rogers letarogers@smsd.org 913-993-5452 9931476 

Tomahawk Donnita O’GuinSpickler donnitaoguin@smsd.org 913-993-5502 9931477 

Trailwood Catie Donovan catherinedonovan@smsd.org 913-993-5602 9931482 

Westwood View Joann Blevins joannblevins@smsd.org 913-993-5802 9931488 

Middle School Registered Nurse Email Telephone Fax Number 

Hocker Grove Jennifer Fellers jenniferfellers@smsd.org 913-993-0207 9931432 

Indian Hills Janine Fowler janinefowler@smsd.org 913-993-0407 9931436 

Indian Woods Holly Gunter hollygunter@smsd.org 913-993-0607 9931439 

Trailridge Darla Denny darladenny@smsd.org 913-993-1007 9931480 

Westridge Christine Uhrmacher christineuhrmacher@smsd.org 913-993-1207 9931486 

High School Registered Nurse Email Telephone Fax Number 

East Susan Varner susanvarner@smsd.org 913-993-6616 9936897 

Horizon Jay Shelton jayleneshelton@smsd.org 913-993-9507 9931410 

North Mary Alice Kelly maryalicekelly@smsd.org 913-993-6916 9931450 

Northwest Cindy Alexander cindyalexander@smsd.org 913-993-7216 9937464 

South Angie York angelayork@smsd.org 913-993-7516 9931474 

West Marilyn Mortimer marilynmortimer@smsd.org 913-993-7816 9931483 

 


